VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Snel h.

Vit esse
203120717 09. 35000 1221. 0941
203123817 09. 37090 1190. 9696
211793516 09. 37050 1177. 0335

AD | G
El

B

MOM GNI ES 07-07-18 10 CQude
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 BOON EDDY BOUTERS
2 BOON EDDY BOUTERS
3 VANDERWAEREN QOVER TI ENEN
4 HOK FREDDY KESTENS Tl ENEN

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

f st and

Di st anc

103793

2
102500
101811

Ri ng
Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

202582017 09. 37076 1168. 5401

(22742)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

1 VLEM NCKX HUBERT

2 VLEM NCKX HUBERT

3 LAMBEETS MAURI CE

4 VLEM NCKX HUBERT

5 STAES JOZEF

6 BEELEN DANI EL

7 BOON EDDY

8 BOON EDDY

9 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
HOOBERGS LUDO
ARNAUTS GECRGES

STAES JOZEF
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
BOON EDDY

STAES JOZEF

STAES JOZEF
VANDERWAEREN OVER
ARNAUTS GECRGES
VANDERWAEREN QOVER
HOOBERGS LUDO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ARNAUTS CEORCES

VLEM NCKX HUBERT

SW LLEN FRANS

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN
SW LLEN FRANS

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CH A
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LAVMBEETS MAURI CE

Geneent

=
o
=

=
o
=

105605
2
101371
3
106366
101986
103793
2
103256
2
3
101585
102173

PrOWOOIAN

102500
2
2
2
101811
3
4
101910
2
103585
2
3
100928

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

201916018
201915318
202390318
201913318
202335218
202376718
202354218
202355218
202179818
202176718
202177418
203290718
201779318
202336818
202174718
202175818
202178618
202355018
202335118
202335718
201975018
201779518
201975318
203290418
201738218
201778718
201911618
202150118
201738918
202098918
202150818
201724918
202246518
201724618
202391918

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



